> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Commander® LC EmErgEncy Work Light
> Features
• Generates 15,000 Lumens of
white light; Recessed mount
generates 12,000 Lumens.
• Eight ultra bright LED arrays.
• Recess Mounts area available

www.fedsig.com ©2013 Federal Signal Corporation.     M8032 l 913
Commander is trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specifications
Lamp LED
Voltage
COMLC8K:  12/24 VDC
COMLC15K:  12/24 VDC
Current Draw
COMLC8K:  7.5/3.75 A
COMLC15K:  13.0 / 6.5 A
Lumens
COMLC8K:  8,000
COMLC15K:  15,000
Physical Specifications
COMLC8K COMLC15K
Height 9.0" (22.86 cm) 9.0" (22.86 cm)
Width 7.6" (19.4 cm) 11.5" (29.2 cm)
Depth 5.3" (13.5 cm) 5.3" (13.5 cm)
Specify model
LigHtHeAdS
COMLC8K Commander LC, 8K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC Flood LED lamphead
COMLC15K Commander LC, 15K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC Flood LED lamphead
LigHtHeAdS witH POLeS
COMLC8K-530 Commander LC, 8K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC, Side Mount
 Bottom-Raise Pole,
 3.5” Offset Brackets
COMLC15K-530Sw Commander LC, 8K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC, Side Mount
 Bottom-Raise Pole, Indicator Switch,
 3.5” Offset Brackets
COMLC8K-540 Commander LC, 15K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC, Side Mount
 Bottom-Raise Pole, 3.5” Offset
 Brackets
COMLC15K-540tw Commander LC, 15K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC, Side Mount
 Pull-Up, Top Wire Exit,
 3.5” Offset Brackets
COM15K-540 Commander, 15K Lumens,
 12/24 VDC, Side Mount
 Pull-up
Contact the factory for additional model configurations.